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 ADDENDUM #2 

  
GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS 

Roofing Project: McIver Education Center 
RTD Project #: 4-R14-15004-DPMOSI 

Date: July 14, 2015 
 
 
This addendum becomes part of the Bidding Documents. Acknowledge receipt of this addendum 
in the space provided on the Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject the bidder to disqualification.   
 
 
7.2   PART 2 – A - MATERIALS  

The following manufacturers and specific products have been approved as an equivalent and 
may be bid as BASE BID 
 
1. CERTAINTEED 

 
Hot Mopped application 
Flintlastic FR base 20 
Flintlastic FR Cap 30 CoolStar   
 
Torch Applied 
Flintlastic FR base 20 T 
Flintlastic FR Cap 30 T CoolStar 
 
SmartFlash Liquid Flashing 
 
 

2. MANVILLE 
 

Hot Mopped application 
DynaBase – Base Sheet 
DynaGlas FR CR – Cap Sheet 
 
Torch Applied 
DynaWeld Base – Base Sheet 
DynaWeld Cap FR CR – Cap Sheet 
 
PermaFlash Liquid Flashing 
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7.2   PART 2 – B - MATERIALS:       X. - Coating for exposed framing 
 

1. SOPREMA 
Soprema Alsan RS 230  
 

2. MANVILLE 
PermaFlash Primer 
PermaFlash Liquid Flashing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Distribution 
 
Mr. Scott Singleton PE RTD Associates   Scott.singleton@rtdassociates.com  
Mr. David Kemp  Guilford Co. Schools  kempt@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Cynthia Bryant Guilford Co. Schools   bryantc2@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Paschelle M. Palmer Guilford Co. Schools  Mitchep@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Dale Sloan  Greensboro Roofing  Dale@greensbororoofing.com  
Mr. Randy Faust Allied Roofing Co. Inc.  rfaust@alliedrfg.com 
Mr. Joey Tillman Triad Roofing Co. Inc.  joey@triadroofing.com 
Mr. Scott Carawan Roofers Supply Group  scarawan@rsgroof.com  
Mr. Greg Hodge  AAR of NC, Inc.   Greg@aarnc.com  
Mr. Francisco Soria Nation Roof of NC  psoria@nationsroof.com 
Ms. Monika Zimobyi Owens Roofing   monika@owensroofinginc.com        


